South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:38:33 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0093 (Rat #0198, Act #0130 of 1989) General Bill, By McConnell
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Subarticle 9, Article 1, Chapter 35, to Title 11, so as to
provide for the requirements for the reporting of furniture and certain purchases by a governmental body.-amended title

01/12/89
01/12/89
01/25/89
02/21/89
02/21/89
02/22/89
02/23/89
02/23/89
05/03/89
05/17/89
05/18/89
05/18/89
05/22/89
05/23/89
05/24/89

05/25/89
05/26/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
06/02/89
06/05/89
06/05/89
06/05/89
06/14/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-59

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-59

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8

Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 18, 1989 HJ-64

Amended HJ-29

Read second time HJ-30

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-33
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-46

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Short, J. Williams &
Haskins HJ-20

Conference committee appointed Sens. McConnell, Setzler, Leatherman SJ-7
Sen. Leventis replaced Sen. Setzler on conf. committee SJ-8

Free conference powers granted HJ-50

Free conference committee appointed Short, J. Williams & Haskins HJ-51
Free conference report received and adopted HJ-52

Free conference powers granted SJ-52

Free conference committee appointed Sens. McConnell, Leatherman, Leventis SJ-73
Free conference report received and adopted SJ-73

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-74

Ratified R 198

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/05/89

Act No. 130

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



