

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0093 (Rat #0198, Act #0130 of 1989) General Bill, By McConnell

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Subarticle 9, Article 1, Chapter 35, to Title 11, so as to provide for the requirements for the reporting of furniture and certain purchases by a governmental body.-amended title

01/12/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-59
01/12/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-59
01/25/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8
02/21/89	Senate	Amended SJ-19
02/21/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
02/22/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
02/23/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
02/23/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9
05/03/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
05/17/89	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 18, 1989 HJ-64
05/18/89	House	Amended HJ-29
05/18/89	House	Read second time HJ-30
05/22/89	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-33
05/23/89	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-46
05/24/89	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Short, J. Williams & Haskins HJ-20
05/25/89	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. McConnell, Setzler, Leatherman SJ-7
05/26/89	Senate	Sen. Leventis replaced Sen. Setzler on conf. committee SJ-8
05/31/89	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-50
05/31/89	House	Free conference committee appointed Short, J. Williams & Haskins HJ-51
05/31/89	House	Free conference report received and adopted HJ-52
05/31/89	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-52
05/31/89	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. McConnell, Leatherman, Leventis SJ-73
05/31/89	Senate	Free conference report received and adopted SJ-73
05/31/89	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-74
06/02/89		Ratified R 198
06/05/89		Signed By Governor
06/05/89		Effective date 06/05/89
06/05/89		Act No. 130
06/14/89		Copies available